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CELINA 4A
HARDIN-JE

TEAM NAME

FFERSON 4A

VERNON 4A
HUDSON 4A

MIDLAND GREENWOOD 4A
SUNNYVALE 4A

AUBREY 4A

ROBINSON

TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE 4A

CHINA SPR
JASPER 4A

LONGVIEW SPRING HILL 4A

CARTHAGE

4A

ING 4A

4A

GODLEY 4A
WIMBERLEY 4A
BRIDGE CITY 4A
PITTSBURG 4A
VAN ALSTYNE 4A
GRAHAM 4A

CUERO 4A
SILSBEE 4A

CITY

Celina
Sour Lake
Vernon
Lufkin
Midland
Sunnyvale
Aubrey
Waco
Texarkana
China Spring
Jasper
Longview
Carthage
Godley
Wimberley
Bridge City
Pittsburg
Van Alstyne
Graham
Cuero
Silsbee

SUB
TOTAL
77.850
76.750
75.300
75.050
74.800
74.700
73.600
71.750
71.250
70.400
69.350
68.950
68.850
68.350
68.200
68.200
67.950
67.100
66.000
65.750
64.750

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND
January 14, 2022
CROWD LEADING-4A D2

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
77.850
76.750
75.300
75.050
74.800
74.700
73.600
71.750
71.250
70.400
69.350
68.950
68.850
68.350
68.200
68.200
67.950
67.100
66.000
65.750
64.750
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

TEAM NAME CITy TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
INGLESIDE 4A Ingleside 64.550 0.00 0.00 64.550
GILMER 4A Gilmer 64.350 0.00 0.00 64.350
SMITHVILLE 4A Smithville 63.900 0.00 0.00 63.900
BROWNSBORO 4A Brownsboro 62.800 0.00 0.00 62.800
PARIS NORTH LAMAR 4A Paris 62.150 0.00 0.00 62.150
CADDO MILLS 4A Caddo Mills 62.100 0.00 0.00 62.100
GONZALES 4A Gonzales 61.950 0.00 0.00 61.950
MONAHANS 4A Monahans 61.550 0.00 0.00 61.550
WILLS POINT 4A Wills Point 61.500 0.00 0.00 61.500
VAN 4A Van 61.300 0.00 0.00 61.300
FRISCO EMERSON 4A Frisco 60.600 0.00 0.00 60.600
LIBERTY 4A Liberty 60.000 0.00 0.00 60.000
SNYDER 4A Snyder 59.850 0.00 0.00 59.850
SALADO 4A Salado 59.600 0.00 0.00 59.600
GLEN ROSE 4A Glen Rose 59.300 0.00 0.00 59.300
FARMERSVILLE 4A Farmersville 58.850 0.00 0.00 58.850
FERRIS 4A Ferris 58.150 0.00 0.00 58.150
ORANGEFIELD 4A Orange 57.950 0.00 0.00 57.950
MADISONVILLE 4A Madisonville 57.750 0.00 0.00 57.750
BORGER 4A Borger 57.550 0.00 0.00 57.550
SEMINOLE 4A Seminole 57.350 0.00 0.00 57.350
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SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL
TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
43  LEVELLAND 4A Levelland 57.100 0.00 0.00 57.100



